
Tucker Elementary

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:32 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

1303 1 Lake Joy Rd (See Coordinator 481) 6:25 AM ONLY Ms. K. Hill

2 515 Hodge Rd 6:57 4:40

3 501 D Hodge Rd 6:57 4:40

4 388 Hodge Rd 6:59 4:35 Route Coordinator

5 363 Hodge Rd 7:00 4:36 Avery Hynes

6 388 Hwy 26 E (ESOL) PM ONLY 5:36 (478) 329-2218

7 431 Hwy 26 E (ESOL - Chicken Houses T/A) PM ONLY 5:37

8 200 Kersey Rd 7:02 5:29

9 215 Kersey Rd 7:03 5:23

10 250 Kersey Rd 7:04 5:20

11 213 Williams Cir 7:13 5:14

12 223 Williams Cir PM ONLY 5:12

13 2977 Hwy 41 S 7:22 5:07

14 355 Hwy 26 W  7:25 5:00

15 508 Hwy 26 W (T/A in field on RT first) 7:27 4:55

16 550 Kersey Rd 7:31 4:48

17 828 Kersey Rd 7:32 4:46

18 309 Felton Rd T/A @Cul-de-sac - AS NEEDED) 7:34 4:43

19 108 A Felton Rd 7:35 AM ONLY

20 2006 Potters Rd PM ONLY 4:25

21 Rock Rd / Wiregrass Rd (Turn RT & Stop - 3pt T/A) PM ONLY 4:27

22 2206 Hwy 41 S 7:38 4:19

23 Denard Dr / McEwen Ct (3pt T/A) 7:40 4:17

24 2097 US Hwy 41 S (Grace Village) 7:45 4:15

25 Harrow Dr / Silo Cir 7:50 4:06

26 Harrow Dr / Barnyard Way 7:51 4:07

27 Barnyard Way / Silo Cir 7:52 4:08

28 Preservation Pkwy / Farmers Way 7:54 4:09

29 Rusty Plow Ln / Agriculture Ln (Turn LT & Stop) 7:56 4:10

30 Agriculture Ln / Barnyard Way 7:58 4:12

31 Barnyard Way / Preservation Pkwy (EAST) 7:59 4:13

ESOL Shuttle TES to LRES (AM)

ESOL Shuttle LRES to TES (PM)

1303 *** TUCKER ELEMENTARY 3:40 8:15

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Tucker Elementary

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:32 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER

2012 1 Hwy 341 N / Kings Crest Blvd (Turn Right & Stop) 7:43 4:40 Mr. B. Joiner

2 Kings Crest Blvd / Jill Crest Dr (3pt T/A) 7:44 4:41

3 103 Dogwood Dr 7:46 4:39

4 Oak Lake Dr / Bay View Dr 7:47 4:38 Route Coordinator

5 3569 Valley Dr 7:50 4:35 Avery Hynes

6 Valley Dr / Meens St (See Coordinator 200) 7:53 4:30 (478) 329-2218

7 MLK Dr / Cathy Cir 7:57 4:13

8 MLK Dr / Cathy St 7:57 4:14

9 MLK Dr / Bess St 7:58 4:14

10 Starbuck St / Elaine St (Turn RT & Stop ) 8:00 4:15

11 Jeanne St / Edwards St 8:02 4:17

12 Jeanne St / Betty St 8:03 4:18

13 Jeanne St / MLK Jr Blvd 8:04 4:19

14 506 Martin Luther King Dr 8:05 4:20

15 Oak Ridge Dr / Marsha Dr 8:06 4:21

16 840 Oak Ridge Dr 8:07 4:22

17 Main St (See Coordinator 744) 8:12 4:10

18 Elberta Rd (See Coordinator 1024) **** 5:15

2012 ** TUCKER ELEMENTARY 4:05 8:15

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Tucker Elementary

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:32 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2244 1 515 Marshallville Rd (Fair Harbor RV Park) 7:28 4:18 Ms. B. Askew

2 2106 Marshallville Rd 7:29 4:20

3 Macy Ave / Third St 7:31 4:21

4 Marshallville Rd / Eagle Feather Trl 7:35 4:25 Route Coordinator

5 2620 Marshallville Rd (3pt T/A @gravel rd on RT) 7:38 4:28 Avery Hynes

6 267 Toomer Rd 7:45 4:35 (478) 329-2218

7 231 Orchard Rd 7:50 4:41

8 201 Orchard Rd 7:51 4:42

9 109 Duke Rd 7:57 4:48

10 115 Duke Rd (ESOL) 7:58 4:49

11 350 Hwy 224 PM ONLY 4:55

12 2351 Marshallville Rd 8:05 4:58

13 Marshallville Rd / Hilltop Dr 8:06 4:59

14 1117 Briarcliff Rd 8:08 5:01

15 1005 Briarcliff Rd 8:09 5:02

16 1021 Greenwood Dr 8:11 5:03

2244 *** TUCKER ELEMENTARY 4:10 8:20

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Tucker Elementary

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:32 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2326 1 Lake Joy Rd (See Coordinator 481) PM ONLY 4:50 Mr. C. Kirby

2 353 Faye Cir 7:46 4:31

3 Juliann St / Jewell Dr 7:47 4:30

4 1204 Gaines Dr PM ONLY 4:29 Route Coordinator

5 1109 Gaines Dr (Westwood MHP South Entrance) 7:49 4:28 Avery Hynes

6 Stanley St / Baird Dr 7:50 4:27 (478) 329-2218

7 Lee St / Jewell Dr PM ONLY 4:22

8 314 Lee St (AM:  T/A @Flash Foods first) 7:53 4:21

9 Gordy St / Deanview Dr 7:54 4:25

10 416 Riley St 7:56 4:24

11 Ivy Glen Dr / Gnome Ct (3pt T/A) 8:05 4:08

12 2165 Hwy 341 S PM ONLY 4:09

PM:  LT @Gurr Rd, RT @Stonegate Trl, RT @Stonebridge Xing

2326 *** TUCKER ELEMENTARY 4:00 8:10

AM  Alternative to LJES for TES

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.


